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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

PROJECT NAME:  Residential Roadway Lighting – North/ South Area   

SPECIFICATION NO:  574435/574436               

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:   July 9, 2020 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: via Conference Call 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation            DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Lynnette Terrell 

             Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org  
 

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone 

Lynnette Terrell DPS 
121 N. LaSalle St. 

City Hall, Room 806 
Chicago, IL  

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 312/744-7664 

Tony Vieu CDOT 
30 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL  
  

Tom Wood CDOT 
30 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL 
  

Larry Brenner CDOT 
30 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL 
  

Donat Omoragbon 
Solar Max LED 

Lighting 

3080 12th Street 
Riverside, CA. 92507 

 
domoragbon@solarmaxtech.com 

(951) 300-0788 ext. 
8734 

Eric Probst 
John Burns 
Construction 

17601 Southwest Hwy | Orland 
Park, IL 60467 

eprobst@jbcco.com 312-550-6068  

Keith Graff 

 
GroundHog Utility 
Construction, Inc. 

 

51 Monaco Drive 
Roselle, Illinois 60172 

kgraff@ghoguc.com 
 

Ph. 630.307.9300 
 

 
Cheryl Foley 

 
City Lights 

9993 Virginia Avenue 
Chicago Ridge, IL  60415 

 
cheryl@citylightsltd.com 708/581-7123 
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Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone 

Claire Nevell City Lights 
9993 Virginia Avenue 

Chicago Ridge, IL  60415 
claire@citylightsltd.com 708/581-7126 

Andrew Dempsey Eco Lighting Services 

 
4161 W. 166th St. Suite A 

Oak Forest IL. 60452 
 

adempsey@els-t.com 
 

708/913-3569 

Dylan Arnold 
Triangle Sign 

Services 
11 Azar Court 

Baltimore, MD 21227 
dylan.arnold@trianglesign.com 303/551-5014 
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